
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

24/04/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.5610 10.6350 10.5452 3,974,700.22 -0.0379

23/04/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.5989 10.6732 10.5830 3,988,942.44 0.0331

22/04/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.5658 10.6398 10.5500 3,974,516.48 0.0642

21/04/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.5016 10.5753 10.4858 3,950,343.28 -0.1233

18/04/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.6249 10.6993 10.6090 3,996,730.74 0.0434

17/04/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.5815 10.6557 10.5656 3,980,407.44 0.0404

16/04/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.5411 10.6150 10.5253 3,965,213.07 0.1133

11/04/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.4278 10.5009 10.4122 3,922,588.65 -0.0468

10/04/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.4746 10.5480 10.4589 3,940,201.61 0.2501

09/04/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.2245 10.2961 10.2092 3,846,122.83 0.0884

08/04/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.1361 10.2071 10.1209 3,812,866.80 -0.3325

04/04/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.4686 10.5420 10.4529 3,937,931.89 -0.2255

03/04/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.6941 10.7690 10.6781 4,022,766.58 -0.0377

02/04/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.7318 10.8070 10.7157 4,036,968.00 0.0327

01/04/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.6991 10.7740 10.6831 4,020,677.84 0.0639

31/03/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.6352 10.7098 10.6192 3,996,684.19 -0.1947

27/03/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.8299 10.9058 10.8137 4,069,835.39 -0.0077

26/03/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.8376 10.9136 10.8213 4,071,823.05 0.0198

25/03/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.8178 10.8936 10.8016 4,064,378.63 -0.0369

24/03/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.8547 10.9308 10.8384 4,076,684.05 0.0169

21/03/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.8378 10.9138 10.8215 4,070,320.08 0.0293

20/03/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.8085 10.8842 10.7923 4,059,344.17 -0.0301

19/03/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.8386 10.9146 10.8223 4,070,631.26 0.0828

18/03/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.7558 10.8312 10.7397 4,089,603.61 0.0236

17/03/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.7322 10.8074 10.7161 4,075,682.32 -0.0003

14/03/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.7325 10.8077 10.7164 4,075,778.84 0.0695

13/03/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.6630 10.7377 10.6470 4,049,405.36 -0.0063

12/03/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.6693 10.7441 10.6533 4,051,798.10 -0.1721

11/03/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.8414 10.9174 10.8251 4,117,140.68 0.0811

10/03/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.7603 10.8357 10.7442 4,086,362.84 -0.1234

07/03/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.8837 10.9600 10.8674 4,133,212.52 0.0579

06/03/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.8258 10.9016 10.8096 4,166,066.25 -0.1095

05/03/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.9353 11.0119 10.9189 4,208,222.35 0.1658

04/03/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.7695 10.8450 10.7533 4,144,412.80 -0.0697

03/03/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.8392 10.9152 10.8229 4,203,572.20 -0.0721

28/02/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.9113 10.9878 10.8949 4,229,522.83 -0.0773

27/02/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.9886 11.0656 10.9721 4,259,503.70 -0.1258

26/02/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.1144 11.1923 11.0977 4,307,759.04 0.1660

25/02/2025 KFLTFD70-D 10.9484 11.0251 10.9320 4,243,405.66 -0.1794

24/02/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.1278 11.2058 11.1111 4,312,963.13 -0.0890

21/02/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.2168 11.2954 11.2000 4,347,445.12 0.0273

20/02/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.1895 11.2679 11.1727 4,336,852.08 -0.0978

19/02/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.2873 11.3664 11.2704 4,331,613.14 0.0602

18/02/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.2271 11.3057 11.2103 4,307,506.73 0.0653

17/02/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.1618 11.2400 11.1451 4,254,185.41 0.0379

14/02/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.1239 11.2019 11.1072 4,239,734.78 -0.0544

13/02/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.1783 11.2567 11.1615 4,260,470.41 0.0010

11/02/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.1773 11.2557 11.1605 4,255,126.52 0.0924

10/02/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.0849 11.1626 11.0683 4,219,946.16 -0.0750

07/02/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.1599 11.2381 11.1432 4,246,942.51 0.1069

06/02/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.0530 11.1305 11.0364 4,206,272.81 -0.1385

05/02/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.1915 11.2700 11.1747 4,258,983.95 -0.0708

04/02/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.2623 11.3412 11.2454 4,285,437.53 -0.0173

03/02/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.2796 11.3586 11.2627 4,375,061.09 -0.0431

31/01/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.3227 11.4021 11.3057 4,391,296.94 -0.1439

30/01/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.4666 11.5470 11.4494 4,447,089.74 -0.0311
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29/01/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.4977 11.5782 11.4805 4,388,622.17 -0.0137

28/01/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.5114 11.5921 11.4941 4,393,864.11 0.0620

27/01/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.4494 11.5297 11.4322 4,370,191.93 -0.0543

24/01/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.5037 11.5844 11.4864 4,400,227.09 0.0530

23/01/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.4507 11.5310 11.4335 4,379,950.77 -0.1261

22/01/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.5768 11.6580 11.5594 4,428,169.24 0.0538

21/01/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.5230 11.6038 11.5057 4,407,601.86 0.0827

20/01/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.4403 11.5205 11.4231 4,546,268.26 -0.0191

17/01/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.4594 11.5397 11.4422 4,553,392.71 -0.0854

16/01/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.5448 11.6257 11.5275 4,583,701.50 0.0290

15/01/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.5158 11.5965 11.4985 4,867,239.33 0.1150

14/01/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.4008 11.4807 11.3837 4,818,624.34 -0.0912

13/01/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.4920 11.5725 11.4748 4,857,202.67 -0.0512

10/01/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.5432 11.6241 11.5259 4,878,828.07 0.0251

09/01/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.5181 11.5988 11.5008 4,867,047.89 -0.1869

08/01/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.7050 11.7871 11.6874 4,946,022.94 -0.0360

07/01/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.7410 11.8233 11.7234 4,968,990.52 0.0789

06/01/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.6621 11.7438 11.6446 4,527,541.32 -0.0808

03/01/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.7429 11.8252 11.7253 4,558,888.62 0.0106

02/01/2025 KFLTFD70-D 11.7323 11.8145 11.7147 4,627,068.27 -0.0911

30/12/2024 KFLTFD70-D 11.8234 11.9062 11.8057 4,662,510.47 0.0028

27/12/2024 KFLTFD70-D 11.8206 11.9034 11.8029 4,661,413.32 0.0159

26/12/2024 KFLTFD70-D 11.8047 11.8874 11.7870 4,653,758.12 -0.0350

25/12/2024 KFLTFD70-D 11.8397 11.9227 11.8219 4,664,596.06 0.0420

24/12/2024 KFLTFD70-D 11.7977 11.8804 11.7800 4,648,032.82 0.0651

23/12/2024 KFLTFD70-D 11.7326 11.8148 11.7150 4,622,405.54 0.1354

20/12/2024 KFLTFD70-D 11.5972 11.6785 11.5798 4,543,228.46 -0.0838

19/12/2024 KFLTFD70-D 11.6810 11.7628 11.6635 4,576,061.06 -0.1235

18/12/2024 KFLTFD70-D 11.8045 11.8872 11.7868 4,624,443.38 0.0104

17/12/2024 KFLTFD70-D 11.7941 11.8768 11.7764 4,620,374.41 -0.1744

16/12/2024 KFLTFD70-D 11.9685 12.0524 11.9505 4,688,667.68 -0.0989

13/12/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.0674 12.1520 12.0493 4,727,414.50 -0.0394

12/12/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.1068 12.1917 12.0886 4,665,160.57 -0.0436

11/12/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.1504 12.2355 12.1322 4,681,955.68 -0.0341

09/12/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.1845 12.2699 12.1662 4,696,157.85 -0.0144

06/12/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.1989 12.2844 12.1806 4,801,864.91 0.0116

04/12/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.1873 12.2727 12.1690 4,743,650.01 -0.0076

03/12/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.1949 12.2804 12.1766 4,746,629.57 0.1021

02/12/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.0928 12.1775 12.0747 4,703,401.52 0.0723

29/11/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.0205 12.1047 12.0025 4,673,312.10 0.0069

28/11/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.0136 12.0978 11.9956 4,650,771.30 -0.0194

27/11/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.0330 12.1173 12.0150 4,671,651.83 -0.0509

26/11/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.0839 12.1686 12.0658 4,691,413.66 -0.0509

25/11/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.1348 12.2198 12.1166 4,710,187.92 -0.0044

22/11/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.1392 12.2243 12.1210 4,711,859.94 0.0404

21/11/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.0988 12.1835 12.0807 4,696,187.63 -0.0169

20/11/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.1157 12.2006 12.0975 4,710,673.14 -0.0350

19/11/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.1507 12.2358 12.1325 4,723,783.83 0.0534

18/11/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.0973 12.1820 12.0792 4,702,999.53 0.0725

15/11/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.0248 12.1090 12.0068 4,674,823.10 -0.0284

14/11/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.0532 12.1377 12.0351 4,665,992.19 -0.0274

13/11/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.0806 12.1652 12.0625 4,676,605.29 0.0231

12/11/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.0575 12.1420 12.0394 4,667,682.24 -0.0865

11/11/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.1440 12.2291 12.1258 4,700,167.35 -0.0946

08/11/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.2386 12.3244 12.2202 4,736,795.11 -0.0135

07/11/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.2521 12.3380 12.2337 4,740,528.43 0.0046
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06/11/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.2475 12.3334 12.2291 4,738,747.50 -0.1347

05/11/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.3822 12.4690 12.3636 4,790,870.46 0.0937

04/11/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.2885 12.3746 12.2701 4,912,646.42 -0.0331

01/11/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.3216 12.4080 12.3031 4,925,409.69 -0.0006

31/10/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.3222 12.4086 12.3037 4,925,635.41 0.1281

30/10/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.1941 12.2796 12.1758 4,866,359.79 -0.0535

29/10/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.2476 12.3335 12.2292 4,887,712.64 -0.0248

28/10/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.2724 12.3584 12.2540 4,896,617.63 -0.0253

25/10/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.2977 12.3838 12.2793 4,905,722.00 0.0263

24/10/2024 KFLTFD70-D 12.2714 12.3574 12.2530 5,076,507.07 -0.0913
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